23 Further information at www.hellermanntyton.co.uk
Inspired by Paul Hellermann
Heat-shrinkable tubes have always made it easy to repair cables
and pipes. Strictly speaking, however, Paul Hellermann used rubber
bike valves to bring the insulation of damaged household cables
to a mass market from 1935. The idea is the only thing that our
modern heat-shrinkable tubes have in common with these simple
chloroprene sleeves. Take the SA47 (see page 248 in our Product

many applications.
Features and Benefits
•  Highly flexible insulation
• Can also be used for identification
• Minimum working temperature -30oC
• Maximum working temperature 85oC
• Specification: BS2848 Type 3, Class 85T
• Colours available: black, blue, brown, grey,
 green/yellow
• Other sizes are available on request
•   Supplied in a coil
PVC Sleeving.
                 ID                  Wall
Colour                                 Article-No.
                                        mm         Thickness mm
PVC20BK                          2.0                   0.4                       Black                      100m coil             172-02057
PVC20BE  2.0  0.4            Blue  100m coil     172-02054
PVC20BN  2.0  0.4          Brown  100m coil     172-02055
PVC20GY  2.0  0.4            Grey  100m coil     172-02066
PVC20GN-YW  2.0  0.4      Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02012
PVC30BK  3.0  0.4           Black  100m coil     172-02058
PVC30BE  3.0  0.4           Blue  100m coil     172-02048
PVC30BN  3.0  0.4          Brown  100m coil     172-02047
PVC30GY  3.0  0.4           Grey  100m coil     172-02065
PVC30GN-YW  3.0  0.4     Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02021
PVC40BK  4.0  0.4           Black  100m coil     172-02056
PVC40BE  4.0  0.4          Blue  100m coil     172-02049
PVC40BN 4.0  0.4          Brown  100m coil     172-02050
PVC40GY  4.0  0.4          Grey  100m coil     172-02051
PVC40GN-YW  4.0  0.4     Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02029
PVC50BK  5.0  0.4           Black  100m coil     172-02067
PVC50BE  5.0  0.4           Blue  100m coil     172-02052
PVC50BN  5.0  0.4         Brown  100m coil     172-02053
PVC50GY  5.0  0.4          Grey  100m coil     172-02064
PVC50GN-YW  5.0  0.4     Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02035
PVC60GN-YW  6.0  0.4     Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02044
PVC80GN-YW  8.0  0.65     Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02069
PVC100GN-YW  10  0.65    Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02045
PVC120GN-YW  12  0.85    Green/Yellow  100m coil     172-02080
PVC160GN-YW  16  0.85    Green/Yellow  100m coil   172-02083
TYPE
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
Pack
Cont.

many applications.
PVC Sleeving on a drum.
Features and Benefits
•  Highly flexible insulation
• Can also be used for identification
• Minimum working temperature -30oC
• Maximum working temperature +85oC
• Specification: BS2848 Type 3, Class 85T
• Colours available: blue, brown, green/yellow
• Other sizes are available on request
• Supplied on a drum
ID  Wall Thickness
Colour
Article-No.
                                         mm                    mm
PVC20BERL  2.0  0.5         Blue  100m drum    172-02092
PVC20BNRL  2.0  0.5         Brown  100m drum    172-02091
PVC20GN-YWRL  2.0  0.5  Green-Yellow  100m drum    172-02088
PVC30BERL  3.0  0.5         Blue  100m drum    172-02094
PVC30BNRL  3.0  0.5         Brown  100m drum    172-02093
PVC30GN-YWRL  3.0  0.5  Green-Yellow  100m drum    172-02089
PVC40BERL  4.0  0.5         Blue  100m drum    172-02096
PVC40BNRL  4.0  0.5         Brown  100m drum    172-02095
PVC40GN-YWRL  4.0  0.5  Green-Yellow  100m drum  172-02090
TYPE
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
2.1
Non Shrinkable Sleeving
Multi-reel Sleeving – On a drum
A one stop solution for users of PVC
sleeving, who want all 3 colours on one
handy reel, saves carrying around 3
separate reels of blue, brown and
green and yellow.
Multi-reel Sleeving on a drum.
          ID      Wall Thickness
Colour                                                  Article-No.
                                  mm             mm
PVCMR20  2.0              0.5      Blue(20m),Brown(20m), Green & Yellow(60m)   100m drum    172-02117
PVCMR30  3.0              0.5      Blue(20m),Brown(20m), Green & Yellow(60m)   100m drum    172-02118
PVCMR40  4.0              0.5      Blue(10m),Brown(10m), Green & Yellow(40m)    60m drum    172-02119
TYPE
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
Features and Benefits
•  The new PVC multi reel product gives users all 3 colour’s

PVCB Sleeving
A commercial grade of PVC sleeving which has a
wide range of uses in automotive and white goods
manufacturing. PVCB has good resistant to moisture, oils,
acids and fuels.
Features and Benefits
•  Highly flexible
• Minimum working temperature -65oC
• Maximum working temperature +105oC
• Specification: BS2848 Type 3, Class 105T
• Standard colour black
PVC Sleeving.
                 ID                  Wall
Colour                            Article-No.
                                        mm          Thickness mm
 PVCB10BK  1.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00227
PVCB15BK  1.5  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00051
PVCB20BK  2.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00055
PVCB25BK  2.5  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00060
PVCB30BK  3.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00064
PVCB40BK  4.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00072
PVCB50BK  5.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00076
PVCB60BK  6.0  0.5  Black  100m coil    172-00080
PVCB70BK  7.0  0.7  Black  100m coil    172-00084
PVCB80BK  8.0  0.7  Black  100m coil    172-00087
PVCB90BK  9.0  0.7  Black  100m coil    172-00088
PVCB100BK                      10.0  0.7  Black  100m coil    172-00043
PVCB120BK                      12.0  0.9  Black  100m coil    172-00048
PVCB130BK                      13.0  0.9  Black   50m coil    172-00049
PVCB150BK                      15.0  0.9  Black   50m coil    172-00052
PVCB200BK  20  0.9  Black   50m coil    172-00058
PVCB250BK  25  0.9  Black   25m coil  172-00061
TYPE
All dimensions are in mm (nominal) and are subject to technical modification.
For more products see Section 2.1 in our
Product Catalogue.

Flexible Tubing
Black Flexible Conduit Handipacks
10 metres of black conduit and 10 straight fittings
supplied in a handy pack.
Contents:     801 10 x GUAN16 & 10 x RAMN16
                   802 10 x GUAN22 & 10 x RAMN22
                   803 10 x GUAN20 & 10 x RAMN20
Flexible Conduit in a Handipack.
        Int. Dia                                    Ext. Dia
801HANDIPAK 16  20.7  1
802HANDIPAK  22  27.7  1
803HANDIPAK  20  24.7  1
TYPE
Int. Dia
Ext. Dia
GUAN10  10  14.7  30m
GUAN12  12  16.4  30m
GUAN16  16  20.7  30m
GUAN20  20  24.7 30m
GUAN25  25  30.6  30m
GUAN28  28  33.5  30m
GUAN32  32  38.0  30m
GUAN35  35  41.0  30m
GUAN40  40  46.4  30m
GUAN50  50  57.2  30m
TYPE
Flexible Tubing
Black Flexible Conduit
Made to CEI Standards CEI EN 50086 1-94 and CEI EN

onto the conduit without the use of tools to give a swivel
joint to IP65 standards.
Features and Benefits
•  Fittings are made from self-extinguishing
 polypropylene material
• Available with metric and gas threads in compliance
 with CEI23-26 standards
• Swivel fittings easily fitted to the conduit with O rings
 to maintain the IP rating when terminating into
 enclosures etc
• Colour Black
Straight Fittings.
Thread
                                  To fit conduit
                                                          mm
RAMN12  16 x 1.5 Metric  12  1
RAMN16  20 x 1.5 Metric  16  1
RAMN20  25 x 1.5 Metric  20  1
RAMN22  25 x 1.5 Metric  22  1
RAMN25  32 x 1.5 Metric  25  1
RAMN32  40 x 1.5 Metric  32  1
RAGN10     1/4 in Gas  10  1
RAGN12     3/8 in Gas  12  1
RAGN16     1/2 in Gas  16  1
RAGN22     3/4 in Gas  22  1
RAGN25       1 in Gas  25  1
RAGN28       1 in Gas  28  1
RAGN32     1.1/4 in Gas  32  1
RAGN35    1.1/4 in Gas  35  1
RAGN40    1.1/2 in Gas  40  1
RAGN50        2 in Gas  50  1
TYPE
Pack
Cont.